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Item Code Item approved Composition Pack Size

044-18-(lr)-001 Cynovit-DB

Each l000gm premix Contains: Vitamin A-10 00000 l.U, Vitamin D3-100000 I.U,
Vitamin E-100mg, Vitamin BI-10mg, Vitamin B2-20mg, Pantothenic Acid- 50mg,
Vitamin B6-l0mg, Nicotinic Acid-l00mg. Cobalt- 80mg, Coper-600mg, Iron-
8000mg, lodine-250mg, Magnacium-10000mg, Zinc-250mg, Manganes-5000mg,
Calcium Carbonate-3500m9, DCP-3000mg, Excipient q.s.to- l000gm.

500 gm. 1000 gm.

044-r 8-(1 r )-002 Cynomin
Each lkg premix Contains: Ferrous Sulphate-l5gm, Zinc Sulphate-3.5gm, Copper
Sulphate-9O0mg, lodine-500mg" Cobalt100mg, Sodium Benzoate-200gm, Die-
Calcium Phosphate-78Ogm, Qlcipient q.s.to-1 000gm.

200 gm" 500 gm,

1000 gm.

044-r8-(l 1)-003 Cyno Milk Tonic

Each lkg premix Contains: Vitamin 4-500000 I.U, Vitamin D3-300000 I.U. Vitamin
Bl-l00mg, Vitamin B2-200mg, Vitamin 86-l5mg, Vitamin 812-t.1mg. Viramin E-
75mg, Vitamin k3-1.30mg, Nicotinic Acid-l00mg, Calcium Pantothenate-500mg.
Choline Chloride-25gm. D.L-Manthionin-lOgm. L-Lycin-2.8gm, Genrian root-5gm,
Carnitine Hydrochloride-10.865gm, Sodium Glutamate-7.5gm. Sodium Chloride-
25gm, Cobalt Sulphate-50mg, Copper Sulphate-500 mg. Potassium lodide-l80mg,
Selenium-25mg, lron Sulphate-2gm, lodine-250mg, Magnaciuln-10,000mg, Zinc
Carbonate-lgm, Manganes-lgm, Calcium Carbonate-443.865 gm. DCp-300 gm,
Excipient q.s.to- I 000grn.

500 gm, 1000 gm.

044-18-(ll)-004 Cyno GroMh Tonic

Vitamin 4-500000 I.U, Vitamin D3-300000 I.U. Vitamin
Bl-l00mg, Vitamin B2-200mg, Vitamin 86-15mg, Vitamin Bl2-1.lmg. Vitamin E-
75mg, Vitamin k3-25mg, Nicotinic Acid-l00mg, Calcium Panrothenate-500mg,
Choline Chloride-25gm, D.L-Manrhionin-l0gm. L-Lycin-2.5gm. Gentian root-5gm,
Carnitine Hydrochloride-10.865gm, Sodium Glutamate-7.5 gm. Sodium Chloride-
25gm. Cobalt Sulphate-500 mg. Copper Sulphate-500 mg. Potassium lodide-180 mg,
Selenium-25 mg, lron Sulphate-2 gm. iodine-250 mg^ Magnacium-10,000 mg, Zinc
Carbonate-l gm, Manganes-5 grn, Calcium Carbonate-443.865 gm. DCp-300 gm,
Excipient q.s.to- I 0QQgm.

Each 1kg premix Contains:

500 gm, 1000 gm.

044-r 8-(1 r )-005 Cyno Zinc Each 5ml Contains: Zinc Sulphate.Monohydrate-l0 mg, Vitamin D3-1000 LU,
Excipient q.s.

100 ml, 500 ml, I L.

5L

044-18-(11)-006 Cynophos PD
Each 20ml Contains: Elemental Calcium-325.6mg" Elemental phosphorous- 

1 67
Magnacium-20mg, Vitamin BI2-20mcg, Vitamin D3-1600 I.U

.7mg,

, Excipient q.s.

100 ml, 500 ml,

t000 ml, 5L.30L.

044-18-(r r)-007 Cyno AD3E Each ml Contains: Vitamin A-
Excipient q.s.

100000 l.U, Vitamin D3-40000 LU. Vitamin E- 40mg,
100 ml. 500 ml. 1L

044-r8-(lt)-008 Cynozyme-L

Each I liter Contains: Lipase-6500 lU, Amylase-100000 IU,
FYT, Pectinase-10000 Units, Arabinose-7000 Units, Cellulose-

40000.000 IU. Xylanase-500000 ru, Alpha Glucosidase-10000 Units, Beta
Glucosidase- 10000 U4its, Excipient qs.

Phytase-90000
Protease-4O0000 IU.

100 ml, 500 ml,

1000 ml.51it.

044-18-(11)-009 Cynovit-ES Each I ml Contains: Vitamin E- I 00mg, Sodium Selenite- 0.5 mg, Excipient q.s. 100m1,500m1

044-1 8-(r 1)-010 THIA.4 Each l00gm powder Contains: Thiamin
Pyridoxine- 500 mg, Qynacobalmin- 1 00mg,

HCL- 5000mg, Riboflavin- 1000mg.
Excipient q.s.

100 gm,500 gm, 1Kg

044-1 8-(r r )-01 I Cynophos-FP
Each gm powder Contains: Elemental Calcium- 42mg. Elemental
Vitamin 812-l0mcg, Vitamin D3-400 l.U. Vitamin C-6ng.

Phosphorous- I 5mg,
Cihic Acid (Ana)-27 mg.

Excipients q.s.
500 gm, 1000 gm.

044- 1 9-(03)-01 2 Cynoliv

Each l00ml Contains: Vitamin
Vitamin BI2-1000mg. Viramin

Bl-500mg, Vitamin B2-200mg. Vitamin B6-200mg.
k3-65mg, Nicotinamide-6000mg. Folic Acid-30mg,

Liver Extract-20mg, Pantothenic Acid-ll00mg, Inositol-l00mg. Choline Chloride-
5000mg, D.L Methionine- 5000 mg. Excipient q.s.

100 ml,500 ml. 1000

mi,5L

044-le-(03)-013 C.PH

Contains: L-Ascorbic Acid-1000mg, Lactic Acid- 10.000mg, Cihic
Acid- 15,000mg, Formic Acid- 15.000mg, Fumaric Acid- 10,000mg. propionic Acid-
7,000mg, Copper Sulphate-3,000mg. Sodium Citrate-

Each l000ml

5.000ng, Ammonium
Ammonium Formet' Distilled Water

I00 ml, 500 ml,

1000 ml.

044-19-(03)-0 r4 Cynosol Each 160grn powder Contains: Pulv Chalk -
20gm, Pulv Alum-10gm.

I lOgm. Pulv Kaolin-20gm. Pulv Catechq;.
/n>-/i"., ffiqlrogm.

044-23-(04)-0 r 5 Cynozyme
Each l00gm powder Contains: Ammonium-by carbonare-25.0gm. nu* y'ffi;f
7.0gm, Sodium by Carbonare-65.0gnr. Censian powder-l.5gm. Cinger/p$wder- 
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044-2r-(04)-016 Gastosol vet Each 72 grn powder Contains:Pulv Nuxvom- 2gm, Puiv Cinger-l0gm, Pulv Sodi by
carb.-60gm.

72gm.

044-23-(04)-0 l 7 Cyno-C Each 100gm powder Contains:Ascorbic Acid 99gm
100 gm, 500 gm,

l00Ogm

044-23-(04)-0r 8

Each l00gm powder Contains: Nux vomica- 2000mg, Sodium by Carbonate-72500
mg, Ginger powder-14000 mg, Cobalt Sulphate-1000 mg.Dried Ferous Sulphare-

10000 mg,Thiamin Mononitrate-500 mg.

20gm

044-23-(05)-01 9 Cynozyrne-Gold
Each 100 gm powder Contains:Lipase-Z0 IU, Amylase-40000 IU, Protease-20 IU,
Phytase-20 iU, Pectinase-1400 IU. Hemicelulase-500 IU. Cellulose-20000 IU,
Xylanase-200000 lU, Alpha Glucosidase-100 IU. Invertase-400 IU.

100 gm. 500 gm,

1000 gm

044-23-(05)-020 Zinc Power-B Each ml Contains:Zinc Sulphate -4mg. Vitamin D3 -400 iu, Vitamin Bl- 0.5mg.
Vitamin 82- l.5mg. Vitamin 86- 0.8mg, Vitamin Bl2- l.5mcg, Biotin- l0rncg

100 ml, 500 ml,

1000 ml.

044-23-(05)-02 r Cyno-Bovi-6
Each gm powder Contains:Calcium Propionate-500 mg, D.L Mithaionine,40mg,
Silicium Oxaide-12.5mg, Cobalt Carbonate-0. I mg, Gentian radix- 80 mg, furidoxine
hydrochloride-0.3 8mg, excipient QS

25gm, 125gm.

044-23-(05)-022 DD solt vet
Each 100gm powder Contains:Pulv Chalk bp-65gm. Pulv Kaolin bp-l6grn, Pulv
Catechu bp-l4grn, Pulv Alum bp-0.004grn.i monopropionin igm, I monobutryrin 1

grn sweetchestnut extract q.s to I 00gm
100gm

044-23-(05)-02i Utromin Vet Each 100gm powder Contains: Vitamin E- 50mg. Selenium 20mg. Vitamin D3-6000
l.U, Vitamin A-3000 LU, Calcium l000me, excipient QS

250m1, 500 ml,

044-2+$7)-A24 C-Tox

Each l00ml Contains:Sodium Potassium tartrates-10mg, Citric Acid-800mg. Sodium
Citrate-10rng, Phosphoric Acid-950mg, Thiamine N{ononitrate-30mg. Malic Acid-
l00mg, Riboflavin-30mg. Tartaric Acid-l50mg, foridoxine- 200 rng. Disodium
EDTA-l50mg, Copper Suphate-1gm" Propylene glycol-10gm. Saccharomyces
cerevisiae-2gm, Aspartic Acid-20mg, Distilled Water q.s l00ml.

100 ml, 500 ml. 1000

ml.

044-24-(0i)-025 Cyno Apthovet
Each l00gm powder Contains: Vitamin C- 150mg, Riboflavin- 20mg. Zinc Sulphate

-20mg, Potassium lodate- 100m9, Glutqmic Acid- 50mg
100 grn

044-21-(07)-026 AI Fetal Care

Each 5 ml Contains:Omega-3 Fatty Acid 125 mg. Omega-6 Fatty Acid 125 mg,
Vitamin A 1200 IU, Vitamin E 50001U, Copper 50mg" Zinc Suiftate 25 mg,
Manganese. potassium 5rng.

225 ml

044-24-(07)-021 Olive Dcp Super
Each 100 gm Contains: Di- Calcium phosphate 90gm, Magnesium Sulphate 2 gm,
Sodium clhoride 8gm, lkg. 10 kg

044-24-(07)-028 Safely ADEBI2
Each per kg Contains: Vitamin ,4-500000 I.U, Vitamin D3-100000 LU. Viramin E-
3500 mg, Vitamin B12,-250mcg , Biotin 2.5 mg, Zinc 200 mgCalcium 28.65 %
Excipient q.s.

I kg,5 kg

014-24-(07)-029 LDC3 Plus
Each 1000 ml contains:L- Lysine 17500mg, DL- Methionine 15000 mgCloline
Chloride 12000 mg 500 ml, 1000m1

044-24-(07)-030 Energy-C Each 100 gm Contains:Glucose 85 grn Vitamin C l5 gm 1 00 gm, 250 gm, 500
gm, 1000 gm
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